Camp Education Society's
RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Academic Calendar (2019-20)
MBA -1 & 11 (SEM -1 & SEM -111)

S.No. | Particulars Date
Commencement of Sem-111 1 July 2019
1
Commencement of Sem-I 16" September 2019
2 Teachers' day celebrations 5" September, 2019
3 | Induction For MBA-I students 28" September 2019
4 End of Class Room Teaching 04/12/2019
S Online Exam & SIP Viva-voce As per SPPU Schedule
6 Preparation Leave & Revision Sessions 05/12/2019 upto start of Exam
7 Online Exam & Dissertation Viva-voce As per SPPU Schedule
8 Commencement of End Term Exam (SPPU) As per SPPU Schedule
9 Conclusion of Semester 07/12/2019
10 | Commencement of Next Semester 01/01/2020
List of Holidays (SPPU)
Date Day Occasion
12/0872019 | Monday Bakri ID
15/8/2019 Thursday Independence Day
02/09/2019 | Monday Ganesh chaturthi
10/9/2019 Tuesday Moharram
12/09/2020 | Thursday Anant chaturthi
02/10/2019 | Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
08/10/2019 | Tuesday Dasara
25/10/2019 | Friday Dhantrayodashi
28/10/2019 | Monday Diwali
29/10/2019 | Tuesday Bhaubij
12/11/2019 | Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25/12/2019 | Wednesday Christmas
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Camp Education Society's
RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Academic Calendar (2019-20)

MBA ~ 1 & 11 (SEM - -1V
S.No. Particulars Date
1 | Commencement of Sem-IV&Sem-II 01" January 2020
2 | “Marathi Pakhwada’ celebration 11" January 2020
BSD Program — Nirbhay Kanya Counselling
Session
3 18" January 2020
BSD Program — Nirbhay Kanya Self Defense
Training Session
4 | Seminar on IPR 31* January and 1* Feb 2020
5 | Workshop on Investor Awareness Program 6" February 2020
6 | Workshop on Business Analytics 8" Feb 2020
7 | Industrial Visit 2™ Week of February 2020
8 IBSD Prt_)gram — Nirbhay Kanya — Women’s 8" March 2020
nternational Day
o | Endof Class Room Teaching ~ MBA — 1 09™ April 2020
End of Class Room Teaching - MBA - 1I 31* March 2020
Preparation Leave & Revision Sessions - MBA —I 10™ April 2020 onwards till start of
end term examination
10
Preparation Leave & Revision Sessions — MBA —I1 | 1" April 2020 onwards till start of
online examination
11 | Online Exam & Dissertation Viva-voce As per SPPU Schedule
12 | Commencement of End Term Exam (SPPU) As ihper SPPU Schedule
13 | Conclusion of Semester 15" May 2020
List of Holidays (SPPU)
Date Day Occasion
26/01/2020 | Sunday Republic Day
21/02/2020 | Friday Mahashivratri
10/03/2020 | Tuesday Holi { Second Day)
25/03/2020 | Wednesday Gudi Padawa
14/04/2020 | Tuesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
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